L22000445989

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City)	State/Zip/Phone	<i>#</i>)
/(Busi	iness Entity Nam	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

200393698202

.

09/08/22--01009--005 ++130.00

FILED 22 NOV -1 PH 6: 53 SECRETARY OF 21 ME

Office Use Only



2022 - I Fil 3: 28

NUA -1 54 6:

ت در \square

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 23, 2022

ASTHA DALSANIA 5827 PALMER RANCH PKWY SARASOTA, FL 34238

1

SUBJECT: ANA LLC Ref. Number: W22000121509

We have received your document for ANA LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is Q09449.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

ARCEDRA JOHNSON ~ Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 722A00021243

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

ANA05

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Astha Dalsania

Name of Person

Firm/Company

5827 Palmer Ranch Pkwy

Address

Sarasota, FL 34238

	(.ity/State and	Zip Code		17 S 2	
queenbee131	@gmail.com					
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future an	mual report notificat	ion)	CRE DRE	
For further information co	incerning this matter, pleas	e call:				Г
Astha Dalsa	nia 70 at (at (at	04	941-9740		ы 15-10 РН 6:	D
Nan	ne of Person A	area Code	Daytime Telephor	ie Number	1:11 1:11 1:23	
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:				••	
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	■\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy l copy is enclosed)	Certificate Certified C	Filing Fee, of Status & lopy opy is enclosed)	

Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 <u>Street Address</u> New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

ANA05 LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
5827 Palmer Ranch Pkwy	5827 Palmer Ranch Pkwv
Sarasota, FL 34238	Sarasota, FL 34238

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Astha Dalsania		
	Name	
5827 Palmer Ranel	1 Pkwv	
Florida street addr	ess (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ad	cceptable)
Sarasota	FL	
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capadity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my difficult fund ${f R}$ am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. NON

Apal Sani G Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
AMBR	Astha Dalsania 5827 Palmer Ranch Parkway Sarasota, FL 34238
AMBR	Nishant Bhensdadia 5827 Palmer Ranch Parkway Sarasota, FL 34238

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ____. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE VI: Other prov	visions, if any.	SEC	221	-71
		1197	5	
REQUIRED SI	GNATURE:	ARY OF S	PH 6	ED.
	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	a Statutes-	ح م	

Astha Dalsania Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

TO:	New Filing Section
	Division of Corporations

ANA SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Astha Dalsania

Name of Person

Firm/Company

5827 Palmer Ranch Pkwy

Address

Sarasota, FL 34238

City/State and Zip Code queenbee131@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Astha Dalsania	704 at (299-1737	
Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□\$160.00 Filing Fee. □S125.00 Filing Fee ■\$130.00 Filing Fee & □S155.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy

> Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

(additional copy is enclosed)

Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

FILED 22 NOV -1 PH 6: 54

Street Address

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

ANA LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
5827 Palmer Ranch Pkwy	5827 Palmer Ranch Pkwy
Sarasota, FL 34238	Sarasota, FL 34238

-

PH 6: 54

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

<u>Astha Dalsania</u>		
	Name	
5827 Palmer Ranc	h Pkwy	
Florida street addi	ess (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	cceptable)
Sarasota	FL	34238
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company archive further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my dutes and lead and familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Channel of the transformation of the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my dutes and lead the familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Channel of the transformation of the proper agent as provided for in Channel of the transformation of the proper agent agent agent agent as provided for in Channel of the proper agent agen Viv

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

. . . .

.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

• • •

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
AMBR	Astha Dalsania 5827 Palmer Ranch Parkway Sarasota, FL 34238
AMBR	Nishant Bhensdadia 5827 Palmer Ranch Parkway Sarasota, FL 34238
(Use attachment if necessary)	

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _______. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any,

REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	22 NOV SECRE
Aalsania	AH
Signature of a member or an authorized represent This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0 I am aware that any false information submitted in a docume constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.15	0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. ent to the Department of State
Astha Dalsania. Typed or printed name of signee	
Filing Fees:	
	gistered Agent